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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2007 MERCEDES-BENZ G55
VIN: WDCYR71E07X168003
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
5.5L V8 F
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/3/22 at 8:31:24 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-2 
Owner 3 
Owner 4

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-2 
Owner 3 
Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

30 Service history records

4 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

67 Detailed records available

105,000 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-2 
Owner 3 
Owner 4

Year purchased 2007 2015 2017

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 years 1 yr. 11 mo. 5 years

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Kentucky, Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 6,195/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 56,100 69,787 105,000

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=8wNAza2PqhlgT3wA8VCADiBUP2K85hF1PieGpikX2-g8XnTKHWgRy6XV33GBxkSVku16aU6QdYxV2nUKGznKkeVFUxc0eQ_EPWT73zA3_c30vNlVxbQSvzx_oEYfpMkut_X09AatZpqv-9RlO1geN5MjoNZhOp1UZydCTk0uqXc-sbepEO_uhVNVIp7mrBPtjXGxSywDClqvhFQ4hrHdTBoZO7U2H-C6n6mezYnktGq-jNRqbp7f5u_dfhMLYeZQWrVQ9QcgZjMjUt8hqavjtl43VKBw23kM-0PXN4Mo2CgIdc-MFqaFHilIbFv6c8ZdF236Klftv8nPYTc-xt3XOMnbR5nyyK-KEibPbDCJuInAJ5dUzPqSaB4cC97Q0cY-NlINhHTVDQ
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=8wNAza2PqhlgT3wA8VCADiBUP2K85hF1PieGpikX2-g8XnTKHWgRy6XV33GBxkSVku16aU6QdYxV2nUKGznKkeVFUxc0eQ_EPWT73zA3_c30vNlVxbQSvzx_oEYfpMkut_X09AatZpqv-9RlO1geN5MjoNZhOp1UZydCTk0uqXc-sbepEO_uhVNVIp7mrBPtjXGxSywDClqvhFQ4hrHdTBoZO7U2H-C6n6mezYnktGq-jNRqbp7f5u_dfhMLYeZQWrVQ9QcgZjMjUt8hqavjtl43VKBw23kM-0PXN4Mo2CgIdc-MFqaFHilIbFv6c8ZdF236Klftv8nPYTc-xt3XOMnbR5nyyK-KEibPbDCJuInAJ5dUzPqSaB4cC97Q0cY-NlINhHTVDQ
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2007

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Lease Vehicle
8,466 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/17/2006
 

US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Germany and imported to
- Baltimore, MD

03/12/2007
 

10
  Mercedes-Benz of South Bay
Torrance, CA
310-513-5300
sbmercedes.com

 4.4 / 5.0

165 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/27/2007
 

Walter's Automotive Group
Riverside, CA
951-688-3332
waltsmb.com

 3.7 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

05/07/2007
 

60
  Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vail, AZ
Title #004N007127030

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

08/31/2007
 

3,045
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

565 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

09/25/2007
 

3,366
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

565 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

 293 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,948 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,948 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=jEQrzawhCLKmvI8B555CDmfm1G9BfEFvGXxiq18wSGWw0yc9uXAMgbD7lQsK-75Ri1hOzPZBuIwJq5uJHIP2ruMTTwmo8VfJplSLAJjcodSDxkLoR7ZAW-BbWDoCkmWSxLy_4UxfAMiX5GBUy3HKegpfj1qimwhHJUDJOMBSN6axgHlMNUm_-71oosI57_3_zZeO66sr8fH1Zn7Apu34oQHvbdSVMDZ9tWygTxPoUthjTixTfgwwA0vFS_Til7Szc2mjP3HQnk5330n4Exe9UAJAs36jYlMxdyb8ePsEUejxKh79Kd4D2b7RiUgz3vpLCUIc3WMeY3tHLy6myaSrZ621oJKiGYo7OWKc0_iJ6WEMrIoL0m8sirQbg1bj0eSxcXwP_-1J5B4mR9zIzzCgRgXvXzaXRlz_f87KyVrXWdbQYNCK2mViBlFFrKgePnPHTNs1GGQ-vVU2fiEYhVCORwJK_CJDRjvRPq_GxemDYjnvtEB3bFaoT8GcNx9RkOTe6pCl0meOvep6imP0_Okf9gEcUxMAusL8_2pBx2iwKiFmPJIO9Uarw20XSc51RnvgVEhHLjxpcsjPuSK9knpRvo9hWuSK2GtvYX5tF9hrmyGr_uh6zgOwWi-5O3J5nsMEVYIcfjZ3_PGBJQ2GIWnYRxSH5Dvbi5OXuwEHMAOKU6MJRQ
http://www.sbmercedes.com/
http://www.sbmercedes.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
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04/07/2008
 

8,213
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

565 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

07/10/2008
 

9,167
  California
Inspection Station
Riverside, CA

Passed emissions inspection

07/11/2008
 

Walter's Automotive Group
Riverside, CA
951-688-3332
waltsmb.com

 3.7 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- License plate light bulb(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed

07/26/2008
 

9,183
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale, CA

Odometer reading reported

08/08/2008
 

Walter's Automotive Group
Riverside, CA
951-688-3332
waltsmb.com

 3.7 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Door latch striker adjusted
- Electrical system checked
- Drivability/performance checked

08/20/2008
 

Walter's Automotive Group
Riverside, CA
951-688-3332
waltsmb.com

 3.7 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Door trim panel replaced/repaired
- Rear window regulator(s) replaced

08/26/2008
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported
- Owner purchased from leasing company

04/29/2009
 

Walter's Automotive Group
Riverside, CA
951-688-3332
waltsmb.com

 3.7 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Body lubricated
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed

03/26/2010
 

27,527
  Calstar Motors
Glendale, CA
818-246-1800
calstarmercedes.com

 4.5 / 5.0

255 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/11/2011
 

31,129
  Calstar Motors
Glendale, CA
818-246-1800
calstarmercedes.com

 4.5 / 5.0

255 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Fog light bulb(s) replaced
- Front turn signal/parking bulb(s) replaced
- Brakes checked

03/15/2011
 

32,307
  Calstar Motors
Glendale, CA
818-246-1800
calstarmercedes.com

 4.5 / 5.0

255 V ifi d R i

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Trim checked
- Lens replaced

 6,948 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,537 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,537 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.waltsmb.com/
http://www.calstarmercedes.com/
http://www.calstarmercedes.com/
http://www.calstarmercedes.com/
http://www.calstarmercedes.com/
http://www.calstarmercedes.com/
http://www.calstarmercedes.com/
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255 Verified Reviews

04/13/2011
 

32,308
  Calstar Motors
Glendale, CA
818-246-1800
calstarmercedes.com

 4.5 / 5.0

255 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/02/2011
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported

12/26/2011
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/30/2011
 

39,386
  Loeber Motors, Inc.
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
loebermotors.com

 4.5 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Two tires mounted
- Two tires balanced
- Alignment performed
- Automatic transmission serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Air filter replaced

01/09/2012
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lincolnwood, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased:
2012

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
5,008 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/11/2012
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lincolnwood, IL
Title #X2011694203

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/23/2012
 

39,541
  Loeber Motors, Inc.
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
loebermotors.com

 4.5 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Front differential replaced

08/06/2012
 

43,599
  Loeber Motors, Inc.
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
loebermotors.com

 4.5 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked

11/08/2012
 

46,900
  Loeber Motors, Inc.
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
loebermotors.com

 4.5 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Serpentine belt replaced
- Induction system serviced

 7,537 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,537 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 165 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 165 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 165 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 165 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.calstarmercedes.com/
http://www.calstarmercedes.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
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12/11/2012
 

47,000
  Illinois
Inspection Station
Skokie, IL

Passed emissions inspection

12/11/2012
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lincolnwood, IL

Registration issued or renewed

03/09/2013
 

49,238
  Mercedes-Benz of Arrowhead
Peoria, AZ
623-583-7200
arrowheadmb.com

 4.6 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Oil and filter changed

08/24/2013
 

52,397
  Mercedes-Benz of Cincinnati
Cincinnati, OH
513-984-9000

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

10/25/2013
 

53,163
  Loeber Motors, Inc.
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
loebermotors.com

 4.5 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Power steering fluid flushed/changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

12/30/2013
 

Illinois
Inspection Station
Skokie, IL

Passed emissions inspection

12/30/2013
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lincolnwood, IL

Registration issued or renewed

11/20/2014
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lincolnwood, IL

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record

01/30/2015
 

56,002
  Loeber Motors, Inc.
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
loebermotors.com

 4.5 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Fuel filter replaced
- Rear wiper blade replaced
- Tires rotated

05/07/2015
 

56,007
  Exotic Motors
Rolling Meadows, IL
847-221-5000
exotic-motors.com

Vehicle offered for sale

05/30/2015
 

56,100
  Exotic Motors
Rolling Meadows, IL
847-221-5000
exotic-motors.com

Vehicle sold

Owner 3
Purchased:
2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
6,195 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/29/2015
 

57,658
  Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dawson Springs, KY

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

 120 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 165 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 165 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.arrowheadmb.com/
http://www.arrowheadmb.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.loebermotors.com/
http://www.exotic-motors.com/
http://www.exotic-motors.com/
http://www.exotic-motors.com/
http://www.exotic-motors.com/
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Title #151800170016

10/27/2015
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dawson Springs, KY
Title #151800170016

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/01/2016
 

61,952
  D-Patrick, Inc.
Evansville, IN
812-473-6500
dpat.com

 4.7 / 5.0

159 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/27/2016
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dawson Springs, KY
Title #151800170016

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/15/2017
 

68,581
  D-Patrick, Inc.
Evansville, IN
812-473-6500
dpat.com

 4.7 / 5.0

159 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed

06/10/2017
 

69,743
  Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL
630-719-4299
westmontporsche.com

 4.8 / 5.0

289 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/30/2017
 

69,744
  Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL
630-719-4299
westmontporsche.com

 4.8 / 5.0

289 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed

06/30/2017
 

69,752
  Mercedes-Benz of Westmont
Westmont, IL
630-654-8100
mercedesbenzofwestmont.com

 4.5 / 5.0

163 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/05/2017
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dawson Springs, KY
Title #151800170016

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/09/2017
 

Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL
630-719-4299
westmontporsche.com

 4.8 / 5.0

289 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Paint protection applied

08/18/2017
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/19/2017 69,787
  Napleton Westmont Porsche Vehicle sold

 152 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 152 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 5,109 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 5,109 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 255 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 5,109 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.dpat.com/
http://www.dpat.com/
http://www.dpat.com/
http://www.dpat.com/
http://www.westmontporsche.com/
http://www.westmontporsche.com/
http://www.westmontporsche.com/
http://www.westmontporsche.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofwestmont.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofwestmont.com/
http://www.westmontporsche.com/
http://www.westmontporsche.com/
http://www.westmontporsche.com/
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  Westmont, IL
630-719-4299
westmontporsche.com

 4.8 / 5.0

289 Verified Reviews

08/19/2017
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/19/2017
 

Service Plan Co.
Glendale Heights, IL

Service contract issued

09/11/2017
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale Heights, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/12/2017
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale Heights, IL
Title #172556926620

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/23/2017
 

70,883
  Service Plan Co. Service contract claim
- A/C serviced

09/27/2017
 

Mercedes-Benz of Westmont
Westmont, IL
630-654-8100
mercedesbenzofwestmont.com

 4.5 / 5.0

163 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

03/07/2018
 

74,850
  Tuffy Tire & Auto Service Center
Glendale Heights, IL
630-588-8846
https://www.tuffy.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed

08/09/2018
 

78,000
  Illinois
Inspection Station
Addison, IL

Passed emissions inspection

11/01/2019
 

91,000
  Illinois
Inspection Station
Addison, IL

Passed emissions inspection

11/05/2019
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale Heights, IL

Registration issued or renewed

07/16/2020
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale Heights, IL

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record

08/17/2020
 

Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from
- Newark, NJ and imported to
- Ukraine

12/23/2020
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale Heights, IL
Title #203586946070

Title issued or updated
- Correction to record
- Duplicate title issued
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

 5,109 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 255 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 26 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.westmontporsche.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofwestmont.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofwestmont.com/
https://www.tuffy.com/
https://www.tuffy.com/
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08/15/2021
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale Heights, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/13/2022
 

101,520
  Mt. Airy Motors Total Performance
Mount Airy, MD
301-829-1500
mtairyautorepair.com

 5.0 / 5.0

36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

05/17/2022
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale Heights, IL

Registration issued or renewed

08/02/2022
 

105,000
  Illinois
Inspection Station
Lincolnshire, IL

Passed emissions inspection

08/04/2022
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale Heights, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
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About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/3/22 8:31:24 PM (CDT)

 76 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mtairyautorepair.com/
http://www.mtairyautorepair.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

